6:30 PM
6:32 PM
6:35 PM
6:40 PM

m o o w >

7:30 PM

7:40 PM
7:50 PM

I o m

8:00 PM
l. 8:10 PM
J. 8:15PM

WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER
SELECTBOARD SPECIAL MEETING

MONDAY, JANUARY 9, 2017
AT THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING

CALL TO ORDER

ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA

PUBLIC COMMENT

DISCUSSION ON PROPOSED CHARTER AMENDMENTS

REVIEW OF LETTER TO VT DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
CONSERVATION REGARDING EAST MONTPELIER FIRE DISTRICT #1
PROPOSED MERGER WITH TOWN

DISCUSSION ON FY2018 BUDGET DEVELOPMENT
DISCUSSION ON 2017 TOWN MEETING WARNING
WARRANTS

OTHER BUSINESS

ADJOURN



	WARNING

