WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER SELECTBOARD SPECIAL MEETING

MONDAY, JANUARY 9, 2017

AT THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING

A.	6:30 PM	CALL TO ORDER
В.	6:32 PM	ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA
C.	6:35 PM	PUBLIC COMMENT
D.	6:40 PM	DISCUSSION ON PROPOSED CHARTER AMENDMENTS
Е.	7:30 PM	REVIEW OF LETTER TO VT DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL CONSERVATION REGARDING EAST MONTPELIER FIRE DISTRICT #1 PROPOSED MERGER WITH TOWN
F.	7:40 PM	DISCUSSION ON FY2018 BUDGET DEVELOPMENT
G.	7:50 PM	DISCUSSION ON 2017 TOWN MEETING WARNING
H.	8:00 PM	WARRANTS
I.	8:10 PM	OTHER BUSINESS
T	8·15 PM	ADIOURN